
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI DI NUOTO
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 IZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA Rapp. Emilia 1'12.92
2 3 PESCE Alberto 1998 ITA Rapp. Veneto 1'14.28
3 2 BIANCHI Leonardo 1998 ITA Rapp. Lazio 1'14.61
4 8 RAGOZZINO Francesco 1998 ITA Rapp. Campania 1'16.85
5 5 BALATA Daniele 1998 ITA Rapp. Sardegna 1'17.00
6 7 CASALI Matteo 1998 ITA Rapp. Toscana 1'17.60
7 6 CASTELLO Andrea 1998 ITA Rapp. Puglia 1'17.86
8 1 VADALA' Giovanni 1998 ITA Rapp. Sicilia 1'19.01
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Serie 2
1 3 POGGIO Federico 1998 ITA Rapp. Piemonte 1'17.67
2 7 TORMENA Enrico 1998 ITA Rapp. Friuli 1'18.68
3 2 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Rapp. Liguria 1'19.13
4 8 TSCHOELL Christoph 1998 ITA Rapp. Alto Adige 1'19.33
5 4 PIROVANO Riccardo 1998 ITA Rapp. Lombardia 1'20.11
6 6 GIORDANI Daniel 1998 ITA Rapp. Trentino 1'20.64
7 1 PERSICHETTI Edoardo 1998 ITA Rapp. Umbria 1'21.82

5 SALOMONE Giuseppe 1998 ITA Rapp. Calabria 1'21.82
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Serie 3
1 4 SPINA Arturo 1998 ITA Rapp. Molise 1'22.60
2 5 COLLAZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA Rapp. Basilicata 1'22.65
3 3 CESARETTI Carlo 1998 ITA Rapp. Marche 1'22.80
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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI DI NUOTO
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 IZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA Rapp. Emilia 1'12.92
2 PESCE Alberto 1998 ITA Rapp. Veneto 1'14.28
3 BIANCHI Leonardo 1998 ITA Rapp. Lazio 1'14.61
4 RAGOZZINO Francesco 1998 ITA Rapp. Campania 1'16.85
5 BALATA Daniele 1998 ITA Rapp. Sardegna 1'17.00
6 CASALI Matteo 1998 ITA Rapp. Toscana 1'17.60
7 POGGIO Federico 1998 ITA Rapp. Piemonte 1'17.67
8 CASTELLO Andrea 1998 ITA Rapp. Puglia 1'17.86
9 TORMENA Enrico 1998 ITA Rapp. Friuli 1'18.68

10 VADALA' Giovanni 1998 ITA Rapp. Sicilia 1'19.01
11 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Rapp. Liguria 1'19.13
12 TSCHOELL Christoph 1998 ITA Rapp. Alto Adige 1'19.33
13 PIROVANO Riccardo 1998 ITA Rapp. Lombardia 1'20.11
14 GIORDANI Daniel 1998 ITA Rapp. Trentino 1'20.64
15 SALOMONE Giuseppe 1998 ITA Rapp. Calabria 1'21.82

PERSICHETTI Edoardo 1998 ITA Rapp. Umbria 1'21.82
17 SPINA Arturo 1998 ITA Rapp. Molise 1'22.60
18 COLLAZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA Rapp. Basilicata 1'22.65
19 CESARETTI Carlo 1998 ITA Rapp. Marche 1'22.80
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